MC812PA

AL ED HD
FRim

TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Connection Devices - Markers and Marking Systems

= Terminal Block Markers

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

Color:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Popular Downloads

Instructions and Manuals:

Dimensions
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:

Product Net Length:

Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Technical
Spacing:
Function:
Pollution Degree:
Degree of Protection:

Insulation Material:

MC812PA

1SNK169999R0000

3472591699999

MC812PA Terminal Block Blank Marker card, white, polyamide

- MC812PA marker card in polyamide to be marked on AMS 500 marking t
able for medium scale volumes and standard industrial applications, - Term
inal blocks are directly independent after strip mounting, - Improved markin
g visibility thanks to the increased marking surface +20% (12 mm 0.472 in)

White
20 piece
39269097

1SNK160027C0201

8 mm

12 mm
7.6 mm
7.6 mm

14 g

8 mm

Blank card

3

acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20

Polyamide



Suitable For:

Technical UL/CSA

Flammability According to UL94:

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature:

Resistance to Vibrations acc. to
IEC 60068-2-6:

RoHS Status:

BAM4
D35/16.PEN.2L
ZK10
ZK10-3P
ZK10-PE
ZK10-PE-3P
ZK16
ZK16-3P
ZK16-PE
ZK16-PE-3P
ZK6

ZK6-3P
ZK6-PE
ZK6-PE-3P
Z510
ZS10-PE
ZS10-PE-R1
ZS10-R1
Z3510-S
ZS10-SF
ZS10-SF-R
ZS10-SP
Z510-S-R2
ZS10-ST
ZS10-ST-1
ZS10-ST-T4
7516
ZS16-PE
2525
ZS25-PE
ZS35
ZS35-PE

z

V2

Operation -55 ... +110 °C
Storage -55 ... +110 °C

Compliant

Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

Environmental Information:

1SND225156C1000
1SND220060E1000



Instructions and Manuals:

RoHS Information:

Classifications

Object Classification Code:

E-nummer:
ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:

ETIM 6:

Container Information

1SNK160027C0201
1SND230504F0204

X

2967972

ECO000761 - Labelling for terminal block
ECO000761 - Labelling for terminal block
EC000761 - Labelling for terminal block

Package Level 1 Units: 20 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 120 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 200 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.28 kg

Package Level 1 EAN: 3472591699999
Package Level 2 Units: 100 piece

A 1B HB
R

ABB France
SAT Easy Print Software
March 2008






